The Garden Club of Monroeville

GCM PURPOSE

To promote and encourage civic planting, and
create public interest in conserving natural
resources.

AND HISTORY
-Founded as University Park Garden Club (1959)

-Part of District VII of the Garden Club
Federation of Pennsylvania (GCFP), which is part
of the Central Atlantic Region of National
Garden Clubs, Inc. (NGC)

-Changed name in 2012 to publicize that the
club meets in Monroeville

2019 GCM EVENT CALENDAR

(Meetings held at Monroeville Library)
Bold Italics are Free Community Education Programs

* Wed Jan 9 (12:30-3) Seed Planting at BPNC (Boyce)
e January 22 (4:30) Planning Meeting
* Mon Feb 4 (1:30-4) “Pot Painting-1”
* Wed Feb 13 (12:30) “Seed Planting & Tutorial” at BPNC
* Feb 26 (4:30) “Attracting Birds to Your Backyard”
* Sat Mar 2 (1:00) “Maple Sugaring” at Gallery
* Mon Mar 11 (1:30 PM) “Pot Painting-I1”

* Sat Mar 16 (11:30 & 1:30) “Maple Sugaring” at BPNC
* Fri Mar 22 (9AM-2PM) District VII Spr. Membership Tea
* March 26 (4:30) “Potting and Re-Potting”

* Sun-Tues Apr 7-9 Garden Club Federation of PA (GCFP)
Convention In Altoona, PA
* Wed Apr 10 (12:30-3) “Transplanting” at BPNC
e Apr 23 (4:30 PM) “Final Plans-Flea Mkt & Plant Sale”
AND “Review New Plants for Pollinator Garden”

* Sat Apr 27 (9-1) “Flea Market at Independence Court”
* Sat May 4 (10AM-2PM) GCM Plant Sale Fundraiser at
Pavilion #2 Monroeville Community Park West
* May 28 (4:30) “Planting the Pollinator Garden”

* Sat June 8 (9:45-3) “Art in the Park” Pavilion #5
* June 25 (4:30) “Prep Horticulture for Exhibition”
*Fri-Sat July 12&13 (1:00) “Eve Setup/ Visit Murrysville GC
Flower Show” at Redstone
*Sat July 20 (1:00) “Wildflowers at Boyce Park”
July 23 “OPEN”

*Thurs-Fri Aug 22-23 (1:00) “Eve Setup/Visit GC of Forest
Hills Flower Show” at FH Presby Church Hall
*Sat Aug 24 (Noon-4PM) Library Funfest
*Aug 27 (4:30) “Practice a Creative Line/Mass Design”
*Wed Sept 11 @9:30 AM-2:15 PM Dist. VIl Annual Mtg/
Lunch/Program at Ferrante’s Lakeview on Rte 30
*Sept 24 (4:30) “Moss”

*Sat Oct 19 (1:00) “Seed-Saving” at Gallery
*Oct 22 (4:30) “Winter and Holiday Flowers”

*Nov 26 (4:30) “Nativars”
*Thurs Dec 5 Holiday Dinner and Installation

P

GARDEN CLUB OF MONROEVILLE
NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT!
Beautifying, Servicing and
Educating the Community

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME
ADDRESS

PHONE
EMAIL

MEMBERSHIP DUES - $26
DONOR/SPONSOR - $50
COMPANY or ORGANIZATION - $75

MAIL CHECK PAvABLE TO “GARDEN CLUB OF MONROEVILLE” TO
MEMBERSHIP
2439 SAUNDERS STATION ROAD
MONROEVILLE, PA 15146
412-389-2113




